Advisor™ T3
SuperSpeed USB
Analyzer
Key Features
• CATC Trace™
Expand and collapse transactions for fast
interpretation of USB traffic
• 2 GB Memory and Spool-to-Disk Capture

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
0322
Ordering Information
Product Description          Product Code
Advisor T3 Systems
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Standard” Protocol Analyzer System       USB-T0S3-A01-X
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Basic” Protocol Analyzer System       USB-T0B3-A01-X
Advisor T3 USB 2.0 “Standard” Protocol Analyzer System        USB-T0S2-A01-X
Upgrades and Options
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Basic” to USB 3.0 “Standard” Upgrade        USB-T0B3-A01-A
Advisor T3 USB 2.0 “Standard” to USB 3.0 “Standard” Upgrade      USB-T0S3-A01-A
Advisor T3 USB 3.0 “Standard” to USB 3.0 “Pro” Upgrade        USB-T0P3-A01-A
Specifications
Protocols Supported USB 1.0, 1.1, 2.0 and 3.0
Host Hardware Requirements Intel Pentium 4 or AMD Duron with USB 2.0 interface, 1GB RAM (8GB RAM recommended)
System Requirements